
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) WINDY WILLOW FARM
SERVICES, LLC.

(2) MOBILL WELDING -
WILLIAM PETTIE, SR.

(3) JONES MECHANICAL +
WELDING SERVICE

0001 WD15f31417SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 492627

WELDER

2,928.000

HR

45.00000 131,760.00 47.00000 137,616.00 48.00000 140,544.00

Section Total with LCC: $131,760.00 $137,616.00 $140,544.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$140,544.00$131,760.00 $137,616.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$137,616.00$131,760.00 $140,544.00

$131,760.00

Contract Item Totals

$137,616.00 140,544.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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WELDING SERVICES FOR MONTGOMERY COUNTY - FAIRLAND SHOP
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Letting Date: 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):403

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

May 28, 2015

Contract Description:

WD15F31417SB

12/31/17 COMPLETION DATE

MONTGOMERY

Min: Max:

06/02/2015 11:00:31

State Highway Administration

Trns•port v2.02.096.03



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) KELCO / INDUSTRIAL
FABRICATORS

0001 WD15f31417SBSECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

4001 492627

WELDER

2,928.000

HR

84.00000 245,952.00

Section Total with LCC: $245,952.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$245,952.00Section Totals:

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$245,952.00

$245,952.00

Contract Item Totals

Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00
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